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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 KHADEEJA KHARIM Muhammed Nisar 
(HSBN)

5/184 edupodiyan  
Valambur  679325, 

Valambur, Valambur, 
Valambur, 679325, 

perinthalmanna

  

2 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANAS T ABDUL LATHEEF T 
(FTHR)

THENGUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

3 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MURSHID P K 

UMMER PALATHIL 
KANDATHIL (FTHR)

PALATHIL 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

4 27/12/2025 MURSHIDA P K UMMER  (FTHR) PALATHIL 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

5 27/12/2025 mohammed ashiq AHAMED (FTHR) KARINKURAYIL 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENDI, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDI, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

6 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAEED 
N K

FATHIMA (MTHR) NARIKKUNNAN,POTHUKUNDU, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

PERINTHATIRI, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

7 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUHSIN P K 

UMMER (FTHR) PALATHIL 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

8 27/12/2025 THAMANNA V  JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKATTUTHODY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MANKADA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HUSAIN M P 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MULLEM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

10 27/12/2025 Saidalavi Thekkethil mohamed (FTHR) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 27/12/2025 REETHA VINOD VINOD (HSBN) POTHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VILAKKATHRAPARA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 27/12/2025 SHIVANI K RAMESH KILIVAYIL 
(FTHR)

10/198 A, KILIVAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA 

P O, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 27/12/2025 SUHARABI T ABDULNASAR 
(HSBN)

PATHARI HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALAMANNA

  

14 27/12/2025 ANSHA M MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 27/12/2025 SAYOOJYA S BAIJU 
M

SUNISH BAIJU M 
(FTHR)

MATTAYI, 
ERANTHODE, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

16 27/12/2025 FATHIMA  V K KUNJUMUHAMMED  
V K (FTHR)

VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PADINJATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

17 27/12/2025 RAIHANATH M M SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) VALAYIL, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 27/12/2025 FATHIMA JAZLYN HASHIM (FTHR) PULLOORSANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

19 27/12/2025 SOUMYA M M ABHILASH BHAT  
(HSBN)

MANGALATH 
MADAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 27/12/2025 ZAMIN MOHAMMED HASHIM (FTHR) PULLOORSANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 27/12/2025 ATHIFA MINNATH K AYYOOB K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
MANKADA VIA, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

22 27/12/2025 FAHMA C H MOHAMED IQBAL C 
H (FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

23 27/12/2025 MOHAMED AFSAL  H HANEEFA (FTHR) MOONNAKKAL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 27/12/2025 AGNIVESSH KHILAN 
PRADEEP 

ANJANA C G (MTHR) SREELAKSHMI 
HOUSE, EAST NADA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 27/12/2025 FARSEEN CH MOHAMMED IQBAL 
C H (FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 27/12/2025 fida rimshi p k moosa (FTHR) choorappulan house, 
kadungooth, 
kootilangadi, 

koottilangadi, 676506, 
perinthalmanna

  

27 27/12/2025 Asia P MOHAMMED (HSBN) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 27/12/2025 SREELAKSHMI 
PRAMOD 

LATHIKA  M (MTHR) SREEPADHAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALAMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

29 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJLAS MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N (FTHR)

NADUTHODI 
KUNNATHU, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 27/12/2025 ABDULLAH 
ABDURAHMAN 

MOHAMMED JALAL 
T K (FTHR)

TATTARAKKATIL 
HOUSE, 

THATTARAKAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 27/12/2025 SHOUJATH K MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF N (HSBN)

NADUTHODI, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 27/12/2025 IRSHAD P MOHAMMED 
KUTTY  

PARAPPALLATHE 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLATH, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 27/12/2025 NAJMA MARIYAM K MOHAMMED 
FANSEER BP (HSBN)

BHAGAVATHI 
PARAMBIL, 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

34 27/12/2025 Ummusalma 
Thavalengal 

Kunhimuhamed (HSBN) Thavalengal, 
Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada

  

35 27/12/2025 Gouri Nanda K P Dileep Kumar 
Koolipilakkal (FTHR)

Koolipilakkal House, 
Naraskunnu, 

Vallikkapatta, 
Vallikkapatta Post, 

679324, Perinthalmanna
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

36 27/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P 

ABBAS 
POTTANPULAN 

(FTHR)

20/299 
POTTANPULAN, 

MUNJAKULAM,KOOTTILANGADI 
PO, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

PO, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

37 27/12/2025 P NIRMALA NARAYANAN (HSBN) THANNIKKATHADATHIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 27/12/2025 Ummusalma 
Thavalengal 

Kunhimuhamed (FTHR) Thavalengal, 
Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada

  

39 27/12/2025 NISHMA M M UMMER (FTHR) MANIYARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

40 27/12/2025 ABDUL AZEEZ C V SAIDALI HAJI (FTHR) CHERKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MUTHAPPAN KAVU 
ROAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

41 27/12/2025 SHAHLI THASNI V P MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF T T (HSBN)

THAZHATHE 
THEKKATH, 

VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 28, 2025, 9:17 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

42 27/12/2025 VISMAYA V M MAHENDRAN (FTHR) VENKITTATHODY, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 27/12/2025 MARIYA THAYAT ALI T (FTHR) THAYAT, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

44 27/12/2025 RAHMATHUNNISA P ABDUL KALAM A 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALIL, 
VADAKKEKULAMBU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

45 27/12/2025 THOUFEEQ RAHMAN 
MOHAMED RAFI 

MARIYA (OTHR) MELARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 27/12/2025 JASIM MOHAMED 
RAFI 

MARIYA (OTHR) MELARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

47 27/12/2025 ZUBAIDA BEEVI MARIYA (OTHR) MELARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSR, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 27/12/2025 SULAIMAN 
MOHAMED RAFI 

MARIYA (OTHR) MELARIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

49 27/12/2025 Aslasheri Muhammadali (FTHR) 6/297 B Vadakkethil, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

50 27/12/2025 Hiba Thahsi Muhammadali (FTHR) 6/297 B Vadakkethil, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

51 27/12/2025 Minnah Fathima Basheer Erumbath 
(FTHR)

6/328 C Erumbath, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

52 27/12/2025 Basheer Erumbath Kunheen Erumbath 
(FTHR)

6/328 C. Erumbath 
House, Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

53 27/12/2025 Fidha Sherin K K Muhammed Ashik M 
(HSBN)

Marath, Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Mankada

  

54 27/12/2025 Sajeera A K Sajeera AK Muhammed Musthafa 
Muhammed Musthafa 

(HSBN)

9/27, Paang 
Chandhaparamba, 

Kuruva, Pang, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

55 27/12/2025 ABIN NATH P T P T GOPINATHAN 
(FTHR)

PONNEN THODI, Pang 
South, Pang South, Pang 
South, 679338, Mankada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


